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Replace the existing Figures 1 and 2 by the following new figures: 

IECNORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IE
C 61

75
4-4

:20
13

/C
OR1:2

01
4

https://iecnorm.com/api/?name=54ad379b22425311e2363081d722ccee


January 2014 

 

Figure 1 – Simplex PC plug connector interface   
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